
Out For Blood 5K For Felicia

5K Run

Overall Finish List

November 23, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Collin Johnson                    Jackson  MS           421    38   M       1 Top Fin             17:37.1      5:41/M
      2    Monte Young                       Brandon  MS           428    34   M       1 30-39               21:49.4      7:02/M
      3    Brad Sherman                      Clinton  MS           345    32   M       2 30-39               21:58.0      7:05/M
      4    Sybil Roberson                    Brandon  MS           387    12   F       1 Top Fin             23:50.4      7:41/M
      5    Ella Skinner                      Southaven  MS         431    32   F       1 30-39               24:26.1      7:53/M
      6    Scott Williford                   Madison  MS           434    36   M       3 30-39               24:33.2      7:55/M
      7    Chuck Crenshaw                    Brandon  MS           356    28   M       1 20-29               24:38.6      7:57/M
      8    Thigpen Jason                                           418    32   M       4 30-39               24:52.6      8:01/M
      9    Bill Hood                         Pearl  MS             433    31   M       5 30-39               25:15.4      8:09/M
     10    McNeece Jaime                                           406    32   F       2 30-39               25:49.6      8:20/M
     11    Tison Reno                        Clinton  MS           373    29   M       2 20-29               27:04.8      8:44/M
     12    Jay Watts                         Madison  MS           427    27   M       3 20-29               28:01.3      9:02/M
     13    Jason White                       Brandon  MS           336    29   M       4 20-29               29:22.3      9:28/M
     14    Pitts Hannah                                            410    12   F       1  0-14               30:15.3      9:45/M
     15    Renfrow Craig                                           411    45   M       1 Top Fin             30:52.2      9:57/M
     16    Melinda Roberson                  Brandon  MS           388    39   F       3 30-39               31:19.7     10:06/M
     17    Rebecca Young                     Brandon  MS           343    35   F       4 30-39               31:35.8     10:11/M
     18    Jana Hunt                                               425    31   F       5 30-39               31:49.5     10:16/M
     19    Dave Bufkin                                             423    56   M       1 Top Fin             32:12.8     10:23/M
     20    Allison Reno                      Clinton  MS           372    28   F       1 20-29               32:27.1     10:28/M
     21    Catherine Cross                   Brandon  MS           436    33   F       6 30-39               32:52.1     10:36/M
     22    John Cross                        Brandon  MS           435    36   M       6 30-39               32:52.4     10:36/M
     23    Julkenbeck Keith                                        400    33   M       7 30-39               33:50.2     10:55/M
     24    Josh Britt                        Wesson  MS            452    18   M       1 15-19               35:27.6     11:26/M
     25    Hafler Brooke                                           398    12   F       2  0-14               35:30.0     11:27/M
     26    Fox Amelia                                              395    12   F       3  0-14               35:30.4     11:27/M
     27    sabrina woodward                  Madison  MS           334    39   F       7 30-39               36:11.2     11:40/M
     28    Anita Harrell                     Carriere  MS          377    39   F       8 30-39               36:22.1     11:44/M
     29    Chris Webb-Alexander              Brandon  MS           378    33   F       9 30-39               36:48.1     11:52/M
     30    Sheila Holmes                     Pearl  MS             339    55   F       1 Top Fin             36:56.7     11:55/M
     31    Candy Failor                      Magee  MS             364    44   F       1 40-49               38:24.7     12:23/M
     32    Lauren White                      Collinsville  MS      337    29   F       2 20-29               38:54.0     12:33/M
     33    Quinton Runyan                    Wesson  MS            445    15   M       2 15-19               39:32.5     12:45/M
     34    Wyatt Everette                    Wesson  MS            446    15   M       3 15-19               39:58.0     12:54/M
     35    Meadows Ed                                              407    47   M       1 40-49               40:05.1     12:56/M
     36    Nikki Webb                        Brandon  MS           379    19   F       1 15-19               41:21.9     13:20/M
     37    Edwards Jes                                             392    33   F      10 30-39               43:23.6     14:00/M
     38    Brantley Christy                                        389    24   F       3 20-29               46:05.6     14:52/M
     39    Elizabeth White                   Brandon  MS           442    17   F       2 15-19               46:31.8     15:00/M
     40    Caroline White                    Brandon  MS           443    14   F       4  0-14               46:32.1     15:01/M
     41    Keeli Gonza                       Wesson  MS            444    39   F      11 30-39               47:09.0     15:13/M
     42    Marissa Westrope                  Wesson  MS            447    18   F       3 15-19               47:22.4     15:17/M
     43    Lee Westrope                      Wesson  MS            450    14   M       1  0-14               47:27.7     15:18/M
     44    Cameron Caleb                     Wesson  MS            451    13   M       2  0-14               47:28.0     15:19/M
     45    Robin Russell                     Clinton  MS           430    16   F       4 15-19               48:02.0     15:30/M
     46    Alison Smith                      Madison  MS           437    53   F       1 Top Fin             48:13.4     15:33/M
     47    Dennis White                      Brandon  MS           441    53   M       1 50-59               48:13.8     15:33/M
     48    Jaylynn White                     Brandon  MS           440    50   F       1 50-59               48:14.1     15:34/M
     49    Matthew Cox                       Clinton  MS           429    17   M       4 15-19               48:27.3     15:38/M
     50    Taylor Amy                                              416    45   F       2 40-49               48:31.7     15:39/M
     51    Sherman Amy                                             414    41   F       3 40-49               51:30.7     16:37/M
     52    Mattern Alicia                                          404    34   F      12 30-39               51:33.3     16:38/M
     53    Meadows Pam                                             408    48   F       4 40-49               52:01.7     16:47/M
     54    Mathes Naomi                                            403    26   F       4 20-29               52:04.2     16:48/M
     55    Hannah Govero                     Clinton  MS           351    23   F       5 20-29               53:01.1     17:06/M
     56    Melanie Osborn                    Clinton  MS           348    51   F       2 50-59               53:02.5     17:06/M
     57    Jennifer Blaine                   Pearl  MS             341    35   F      13 30-39               54:16.3     17:30/M
     58    christy Hildesheim                Pearl  MS             331    36   F      14 30-39               54:17.9     17:31/M
     59    Tony Blaine                       Pearl  MS             342    44   M       2 40-49               54:18.2     17:31/M
     60    Taylor McGriff                    Pearl  MS             371    16   F       5 15-19               54:18.7     17:31/M
     61    Millie Fortenberry                Wesson  MS            448    14   F       5  0-14               58:22.0     18:50/M
     62    Laci Hamilton                     Wesson  MS            449    14   F       6  0-14               58:23.9     18:50/M
     63    Mackenzie Britt                   Wesson  MS            453    14   F       7  0-14               58:29.5     18:52/M
     64    Tammy Britt                       Wesson  MS            454    45   F       5 40-49               58:32.9     18:53/M
     65    Robby Britt                       Wesson  MS            455    48   M       3 40-49               58:37.2     18:55/M
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Out For Blood 5K For Felicia

5K Run

Age Group Results

November 23, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sybil Roberson                    Brandon  MS           387   12        4        23:50.4      7:41/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sheila Holmes                     Pearl  MS             339   55       30        36:56.7     11:55/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Alison Smith                      Madison  MS           437   53       46        48:13.4     15:33/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Pitts Hannah                                            410   12       14        30:15.3      9:45/M
       2    Hafler Brooke                                           398   12       25        35:30.0     11:27/M
       3    Fox Amelia                                              395   12       26        35:30.4     11:27/M
       4    Caroline White                    Brandon  MS           443   14       40        46:32.1     15:01/M
       5    Millie Fortenberry                Wesson  MS            448   14       61        58:22.0     18:50/M
       6    Laci Hamilton                     Wesson  MS            449   14       62        58:23.9     18:50/M
       7    Mackenzie Britt                   Wesson  MS            453   14       63        58:29.5     18:52/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Nikki Webb                        Brandon  MS           379   19       36        41:21.9     13:20/M
       2    Elizabeth White                   Brandon  MS           442   17       39        46:31.8     15:00/M
       3    Marissa Westrope                  Wesson  MS            447   18       42        47:22.4     15:17/M
       4    Robin Russell                     Clinton  MS           430   16       45        48:02.0     15:30/M
       5    Taylor McGriff                    Pearl  MS             371   16       60        54:18.7     17:31/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Allison Reno                      Clinton  MS           372   28       20        32:27.1     10:28/M
       2    Lauren White                      Collinsville  MS      337   29       32        38:54.0     12:33/M
       3    Brantley Christy                                        389   24       38        46:05.6     14:52/M
       4    Mathes Naomi                                            403   26       54        52:04.2     16:48/M
       5    Hannah Govero                     Clinton  MS           351   23       55        53:01.1     17:06/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ella Skinner                      Southaven  MS         431   32        5        24:26.1      7:53/M
       2    McNeece Jaime                                           406   32       10        25:49.6      8:20/M
       3    Melinda Roberson                  Brandon  MS           388   39       16        31:19.7     10:06/M
       4    Rebecca Young                     Brandon  MS           343   35       17        31:35.8     10:11/M
       5    Jana Hunt                                               425   31       18        31:49.5     10:16/M
       6    Catherine Cross                   Brandon  MS           436   33       21        32:52.1     10:36/M
       7    sabrina woodward                  Madison  MS           334   39       27        36:11.2     11:40/M
       8    Anita Harrell                     Carriere  MS          377   39       28        36:22.1     11:44/M
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       9    Chris Webb-Alexander              Brandon  MS           378   33       29        36:48.1     11:52/M

      10    Edwards Jes                                             392   33       37        43:23.6     14:00/M
      11    Keeli Gonza                       Wesson  MS            444   39       41        47:09.0     15:13/M
      12    Mattern Alicia                                          404   34       52        51:33.3     16:38/M
      13    Jennifer Blaine                   Pearl  MS             341   35       57        54:16.3     17:30/M
      14    christy Hildesheim                Pearl  MS             331   36       58        54:17.9     17:31/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Candy Failor                      Magee  MS             364   44       31        38:24.7     12:23/M
       2    Taylor Amy                                              416   45       50        48:31.7     15:39/M
       3    Sherman Amy                                             414   41       51        51:30.7     16:37/M
       4    Meadows Pam                                             408   48       53        52:01.7     16:47/M
       5    Tammy Britt                       Wesson  MS            454   45       64        58:32.9     18:53/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jaylynn White                     Brandon  MS           440   50       48        48:14.1     15:34/M
       2    Melanie Osborn                    Clinton  MS           348   51       56        53:02.5     17:06/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Collin Johnson                    Jackson  MS           421   38        1        17:37.1      5:41/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Renfrow Craig                                           411   45       15        30:52.2      9:57/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dave Bufkin                                             423   56       19        32:12.8     10:23/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lee Westrope                      Wesson  MS            450   14       43        47:27.7     15:18/M
       2    Cameron Caleb                     Wesson  MS            451   13       44        47:28.0     15:19/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Josh Britt                        Wesson  MS            452   18       24        35:27.6     11:26/M
       2    Quinton Runyan                    Wesson  MS            445   15       33        39:32.5     12:45/M
       3    Wyatt Everette                    Wesson  MS            446   15       34        39:58.0     12:54/M
       4    Matthew Cox                       Clinton  MS           429   17       49        48:27.3     15:38/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chuck Crenshaw                    Brandon  MS           356   28        7        24:38.6      7:57/M
       2    Tison Reno                        Clinton  MS           373   29       11        27:04.8      8:44/M
       3    Jay Watts                         Madison  MS           427   27       12        28:01.3      9:02/M
       4    Jason White                       Brandon  MS           336   29       13        29:22.3      9:28/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Monte Young                       Brandon  MS           428   34        2        21:49.4      7:02/M
       2    Brad Sherman                      Clinton  MS           345   32        3        21:58.0      7:05/M
       3    Scott Williford                   Madison  MS           434   36        6        24:33.2      7:55/M
       4    Thigpen Jason                                           418   32        8        24:52.6      8:01/M
       5    Bill Hood                         Pearl  MS             433   31        9        25:15.4      8:09/M
       6    John Cross                        Brandon  MS           435   36       22        32:52.4     10:36/M
       7    Julkenbeck Keith                                        400   33       23        33:50.2     10:55/M



Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Meadows Ed                                              407   47       35        40:05.1     12:56/M
       2    Tony Blaine                       Pearl  MS             342   44       59        54:18.2     17:31/M
       3    Robby Britt                       Wesson  MS            455   48       65        58:37.2     18:55/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dennis White                      Brandon  MS           441   53       47        48:13.8     15:33/M


